
Rev. Fr. Tavit Boyajian - Pastor 

Saints Joachim & Anne 
Armenian Apostolic Church 

His Eminence Archbishop K.hajag Barsamian 
Primate of the Eastern Diocese of the Armenian Church of America 
Saint Vartan Armenian Cathedral 
630 Second Avenue 
New York, New York 10016-4885 

Your Eminence, 

February 26, 1997 

Sts. Joachim and Anne Armenian Apostolic Church held her Parish Assembly on 1/26/97. Of 114 
dues paid members 61 were present and constituted a quorum. The newly elected Parish Council, 
Nominating Committee and Auditing Committee Members, are listed below. Your confirmation of the 
newly elected officers is requested. 

Pari h Council 
Virginia Bogosian 
Gary Mazian 
Brian Nigohosian 
Paul Simonian 

Nominating Committee 
Martha Auer 
Sonia Harlan 
Peggy Enokian Mason 
Gail Santucci 

Auditing Committee 
Garbis Meguerian 

Votes 
59 
59 
59 
59 

59 
59 
59 
59 

30 

Allow this letter to also confirm to you the following: 

l. Our parish ' s Annual Report is included in this mailing with sample ballots and assembly 
minutes. 

2. Our invitation to the assembly and agenda are found on the first page of the Parish Annual 
Report. 

3. The Annual Report was mailed to our parishioners on January 10, 1997 
4. Sts. Joachim and Anne Armenian Apostolic Church 1996 dues have been paid in full. 

Respectfully, 

/? r:- ,.. /~ £/~ / I'W. (:/f-?, v• pr" 
Rev. Fr. Tavit Boyajian 
Pastor 
12600 South Ridgeland Avenue • Palos Heights, Illinois 60463 • Office: 708-388-4940 


